FOODOOD 5920
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: <u>Integrity Well and Pump Company</u> (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

humm (Name of Person) anis (Firm/Company) na (Address) 22602 nía (City/State and Zip code) 50000 For further information concerning this matter, please call: 10/16, <u>0</u>04 ****87.50 ****87.58 540 mm 667-5858 at ((Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) :ILEI σ STREET ADDRESS: **MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section** ڢ **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** င္တာ 409 E. Gaines St. P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & 2 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

s

INTEGRITY

PAGE 02

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN	COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
RE	COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION GOVIDOS, TEXNED TO BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.
1.	Integrity Wellt Pump Company
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a
	natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)
2,	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FBI number, if applicable)
	n/197 Derpetual
4.	(Date of information) 5. <u>Perpetual</u> (Date of information) (Durations Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
_	llong qualification
6.	(Date East impracted but mess in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert upon quantication.)
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501. 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7	159 Windy Hill Lane. Winchester, VA 22602 (Principal office address)
	(Principal office address)
	Same
	(Current mailing address)
8.	Water well drilling
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
9	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
	Name: Robert Mc Ewen
_	
L	$\frac{1}{100} \frac{1}{100} \frac{1}$
	For Prence FL, Florida 5/18 2 = 0
	(City) (Zip code) ලිදු ය.
1	
Z	0. Registered agent a acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

DIRECTORS				
Chairman:				
Address:	<u> </u>	<u></u>	sure and the second	
			······································	
Vice Chairman:				
Address:				<u> </u>
		······································		<u> </u>
Director:				
Address:				
			<u> </u>	
Director:				
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. OFFICERS President: <u>Robert C. Sci</u>	uimm	· · ·	no oct	<u> </u>
THU HINE ADI	1 Dr.		The second	<u> </u>
Address: Winchester, UA	22603		HC H	<u> </u>
Vice President: Jenniter 1	H. Schumm		- <u>6</u>	
Address: 224 Pine Hil	1 Dr.			
Winchester,	UA 22603		<u> </u>	
Secretary: Jenniker Sc	chumm	14 _m 14		
Address: Some		<u> </u>		
Treasurer: Robert Schu	umm		<u> </u>	<u>,.</u>
Address:Same				
	n addendum to the application listing add			
13(Signature of Chairman	n, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in	number 12 of the	application)	
(lemiter	Schumm, Vice Tres ted name and capacity of person signing	ident		<u>_</u>





State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

INTEGRITY WELL & PUMP COMPANY is a corporation existing under and by virtue of the laws of Virginia, and is in good standing.

The date of incorporation is July 01, 1997.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: October 4, 2000

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission